
CUCOLIS
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.7, No.1, January 2011

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
C/o INFLIBNET Centre

Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone : 26305630/26300368
Email : alibnet@gmail.com

URL : www.alibnet.org

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals 
to
enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. The latest articles
published in the field of Library and Information Science in India and abroad gives
information about what is new, so that active Indian Library and Information
professionals, DO NOT
· Miss various types of professional opportunities.
· Miss out on much needed information for professional development.
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 
request, for their personal and research use.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their
continuous support for various activities of ADINET.

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional membership 
of
ADINET for financial year 2009-2010 are requested to do so. Please also renew 
your
CUCOLIS subscription.

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of
ADINET, is Rs. 1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.
In this Issue we have included a Key Word Index , which will help the readers to 
retrieve precise information.

January  2011                                                                              Publisher



INDEX

Sr. 
No.

Journal VOL / ISSUE PAGE

1 Ariadne Issue 65 October 2010 1
2 Aslib Proceedings Volume 62 Issue 6,  2010 1
3 Aslib Proceedings Volume 63 Issue 1,  2011 2
4 Archival Science Volume 10 Issue 3,  2010 2
5 Archival Science Volume 10 Issue 4,  2010 3
6 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 29 Issue 4,  2010 3
7 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 27 Issue 5,  2010 3
8 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 28 Issue 1,  2010 4
9 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 49 Issue 1,  2011 4
10 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 49 Issue 2,  2011 5
11 Collection Building Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011 5
12 Collection Management Volume 36 Issue 1,  2011 6
13 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 17 Issue 4,  2010 6
14 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 15 Issue 4,  2010 6
15 Internet Research Volume 21 Issue 1,  2011 7
16 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 16 Issue 1,  2011 7
17 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 22 Issue 3 & 4,  2010 7
18 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 24 Issue 1,  2011 8
19 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 24 Issue 2,  2011 8
20 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 11 Issue 1,  2011 9
21 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 12 Issue 1,  2011 10
22 Journal of Library Administration Volume 51 Issue 1,  2011 10
23 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 10 Issue 4,  2010 11
24 Library Hi Tech News Volume 27 Issue 8,  2010 11
25 Library Hi Tech News Volume 27 Issue 9/10,  2010 12
26 Library Management Volume 32 Issue 1/2,  2011 12
27 Library Review Volume 60 Issue 1,  2011 13
28 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011 14
29 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 13 Issue 3 & 4,  2010 14
30 New Library World Volume 111 Issue 11/12,  2010 15
31 New Library World Volume 112 Issue 1/2,  2011 16
32 New Review of Children's Literature and 

Librarianship
Volume 16 Issue 1,  2010

17
33 New Review of Information Networking Volume 15 Issue 1,  2010 17
34 New Review of Information Networking Volume 15 Issue 2,  2010 17
35 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 27 Issue 1,  2011 18
36 portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 11 Issue 1,  2011 18
37 Public Library Quarterly Volume 29 Issue 4,  2010 19
38 The Reference Librarian Volume 52 Issue 1 & 2,  2011 19
39 Reference Services Review Volume 39 Issue 1,  2011 20
40 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 29 Issue 4,  2010 21
41 Scientometrics Volume 86 Issue 1,  2011 22
42 Scientometrics Volume 86 Issue 2,  2011 23
43 Scientometrics Volume 86 Issue 3,  2011 24
44 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 28 Issue 1,  2011 25
45 The Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances Volume 23 Issue 4,  2010 26
46 The Electronic Library Volume 28 Issue 6,  2010 27
47 The Information Society An International 

Journal
Volume 27 Issue 1,  2011

28
48 VINE Volume 41 Issue 1,  2011 28
49 Keywords 29



Ariadne
Issue 65 October 2010

1 Title : From Passive to Active Preservation of Electronic Records
Author : Heather Briston and Karen Estlund 

2 Title : Locating Image Presentation Technology within Pedagogic Practice
Author : Marie-Therese Gramstadt 

3 Title : Trust Me, I'm an Archivist
Author : Christopher Hilton, Dave Thompson and Natalie Walters 

4 Title : Why UK Further and Higher Education Needs Local Software Developers
Author : Mahendra Mahey and Paul Walk 

5 Title : Academic Liaison Librarianship: Curatorial Pedagogy or Pedagogical Curation?
Author : Allan Parsons 

6 Title : What Is a URI and Why Does It Matter?
Author : Henry S. Thompson 

7 Title : Developing Infrastructure for Research Data Management at the University of 
Oxford

Author : James A. J. Wilson, Michael A. Fraser, Luis Martinez-Uribe, Paul Jeffreys, Meriel 
Patrick, Asif Akram and Tahir Mansoori

8 Title : Moving Researchers across the eResearch Chasm
Author : Malcolm Wolski and Joanna Richardson 

Aslib Proceedings
Volume 62 Issue 6,  2010

9 Title : Sociable knowledge sharing online: philosophy, patterns and intervention
Author : Paul Matthews, Rob Stephens 
Keywords : Communities, Epistemology, Information profession, Internet, Knowledge 

sharing, Social networking sites

10 Title : Representations of librarianship in the UK press
Author : Leah Shaw 
Keywords : Information profession, Mass media, United Kingdom

11 Title : A Malawian school library: culture, literacy and reader development
Author : Johanna Anderson, Paul Matthews 
Keywords : Africa, Literacy, Malawi, School libraries, Schools

12 Title : Using linked data to classify web documents
Author : Dominic Fripp 
Keywords : Classification, Information retrieval, Worldwide web

13 Title : Developing work-based learning for library and information science
Author : Jacqueline Chelin 
Keywords : Information science, United Kingdom, Workplace learning



14 Title : Practitioner involvement in teaching LIS at UWE
Author : Amanda Richardson 
Keywords : Education, Information science, Library management, United Kingdom

Aslib Proceedings
Volume 63 Issue 1,  2011

15 Title : R&D collaboration in 50 major Spanish companies
Author : Antonio Perianes-Rodríguez, Carlos Olmeda-Gómez, María Antonia Ovalle-

Perandones, Zaida Chinchilla-Rodríguez, Felix Moya-Anegón 
Keywords : Information science and documentation, Private sector organizations, Research 

and development, Spain

16 Title : Google Generation II: web behaviour experiments with the BBC
Author : David Nicholas, Ian Rowlands, David Clark, Peter Williams 
Keywords : Age groups, Group behaviour, Information media, Search engines, Television, 

Worldwide web

17 Title : EIAH data model: Semantic interoperability among distributed digital repositories
Author : Emad Khazraee, Saeed Moaddeli, Azadeh Sanjari, Shadi Shakeri
Keywords : Architecture, Digital storage, Encyclopaedias, Information retrieval, Iran, 

Semantics

18 Title : Modelling the information-seeking behaviour of children and young people: 
Inspiration from beyond LIS

Author : Andrew K. Shenton, Naomi V. Hay-Gibson 
Keywords : Children (age groups), Group behaviour, Information retrieval, Information 

science, United Kingdom, Youth

19 Title : A study on the development of Korean academic libraries' duty model based on 
the job analysis

Author : Sin-Young Kim, Jee-Yeon Lee 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Human resource management, Job analysis, South Korea

Archival Science 
Volume 10 Issue 3,  2010

20 Title : Records out and archives in: early modern cities as creators of records and as 
communities of archives

Author : Eric Ketelaa

21 Title : Document collections, mobilized regulations, and the making of customary law at 
the end of the Middle Ages

Author : Simon Teuscher

22 Title : Ordering the archive in early modern Venice
Author : Filippo De Vivo

23 Title : From abbey to archive: managing texts and records in early modern England
Author : Nicholas Popper

24 Title : ‘Arca, archivillo, archivo’: the keeping, use and status of historical documents 
about the Spanish Conquista

Author : Arndt Brendecke



25 Title : Archives as networks: the geography of record-keeping in the Society of Jesus 
Author : Markus Friedrich

26 Title : Confession, confusion, and rule in a box? Archival accumulation in northwestern 
Germany in the age of confessionalization

Author : Mareike Menne

27 Title : Archival objects in motion: historians’ appropriation of sources in nineteenth-
century Austria and Switzerland

Author : Daniela Saxer

Archival Science 
Volume 10 Issue 4,  2010

28 Title : Rethinking archival, ethical and legal frameworks for records of Indigenous 
Australian communities: a participant relationship model of rights and 
responsibilities

Author : Livia Iacovino

29 Title : Yours ever (well, maybe): studies and signposts in letter writing
Author : Richard J. Cox

30 Title : Understanding the context of records creation and use: ‘Hard’ versus ‘soft’ 
approaches to records management

Author : Fiorella Foscarini

Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian
Volume 29 Issue 4,  2010

31 Title : Use of Non-Social Work Journals in Social Work Research: Results of a Citation 
Analysis 

Author : Molly Strothmann 

32 Title : Digital Archival Image Collections: Who Are the Users?
Author : Irene M. H. Herold 

33 Title : A Bibliometric Snapshot of The Journal of Higher Education and Its Impact on 
the Field 

Author : Vanessa J. Earp 

34 Title : The Trouble With Logins: The Challenges of Online Identity
Author : Steven Ovadia 

35 Title : Web Development Simplified 
Author : Bernd W. Becker 

Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 27 Issue 5,  2010

36 Title : Evaluating course design principles for multimedia learning materials
Author : Bernard Scott, Chunyu Cong 
Keywords : Armed forces, Career development, Electronic resources, Junior managers, 

Multimedia



37 Title : Affirming diversity in an online course
Author : Beate Baltes 
Keywords : Culture (Sociology), Learning styles, Online operation, Students

38 Title : Integrating ICT skills and tax software in tax education: A survey of Malaysian 
tax practitioners’ perspectives

Author : Lai Ming Ling, Nurul Hidayah Ahamad Nawawi 
Keywords : Accountancy, Communication technologies, Computer software, Malaysia, Skills, 

Taxes

39 Title : Factors that contribute towards improving learning effectiveness using a specific 
learning management system (LMS) at the Military Academy (MA): A 
demonstration

Author : André Pretorius 
Keywords : Electronic resources, Learning processes, Virtual learning environment

40 Title : Students' and faculty's perception of academic integrity in Hong Kong
Author : Theresa Kwong, Hing-Man Ng, Kai-Pan Mark, Eva Wong
Keywords : Academic staff, Behaviour, Dishonesty, Hong Kong, Philosophical concepts, 

Students

Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 28 Issue 1,  2011

41 Title : Mobile student information system
Author : Muhammad Asif, John Krogstie 
Keywords : Information systems, Localization, Mobile communication systems, Norway, 

Students

42 Title : Web-based exchange of views enhances “Global Studies”
Author : Gilbert Ahamer, Karl A. Kumpfmüller, Michaela Hohenwarter 
Keywords : Austria, Curricula, E-learning, Individual perception, Students

43 Title : formative e-assessment?
Author : Anders D. Olofsson, J. Ola Lindberg, Ulf Stödberg 
Keywords : E-learning, Higher education, Online operations, Self actualization, Sweden, 

Visual media

44 Title : Content analysis coding schemes for online asynchronous discussion
Author : Lisa Weltzer-Ward 
Keywords : Classification schemes, Data analysis, Data handling, Learning methods, United 

States of America

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Volume 49 Issue 1,  2011

45 Title : Google Book Search and Metadata 
Author : Julia T. Pope; Robert P. Holley 

46 Title : Reclassification in Academic Research Libraries: Is It Still Relevant in an E-Book 
World?

Author : Thomas D. Steele; Jody Bales Foote 



47 Title : Catalogue Use in Ladoke Akintola University of Technology Library, Ogbomoso, 
Nigeria

Author : Isaac Olugbenga Ajala; Christianah Oluwafunmilayo Aderinto 

48 Title : Brian Vickery, September 11, 1918–October 17, 2009
Author : Vanda Broughton 

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Volume 49 Issue 2,  2011

49 Title : New Cataloger Preparedness: Interviews With New Professionals in Academic 
Libraries

Author : Michael Dulock 

50 Title : Modified Hepburn Romanization System in Japanese Language Cataloging: 
Where to Look, What to Follow

Author : Yoko Kudo 

51 Title : Is There a New Bibliography?
Author : Joseph T. Tennis 

Collection Building
Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011

52 Title : Transforming special collections through innovative uses for LibGuides
Author : Melanie Griffin, Barbara Lewis 
Keywords : Collections management, Digital libraries, Special libraries

53 Title : The Jewish Studies Book Awards: a collection development strategy for non-
sectarian academic libraries

Author : Izabella Taler 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Books, Collections management

54 Title : Terrorism: a guide to resources
Author : Karen Okamoto, Marta Bladek 
Keywords : Books, Collections management, Digital libraries, Terrorism

55 Title : Globalizing children's literature in academic libraries using automatic acquisition
Author : Elaine Thornton 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Children, Collections management, Literature

56 Title : Use of e-journals among research scholars at Central Science Library, University 
of Delhi

Author : P.M. Naushad Ali, Faizul Nisha 
Keywords : Electronic journals, India, Usage

57 Title : Read, describe and share! Building an interactive literary web service: an article 
about Kirjasampo

Author : Kaisa Hypén, Antti Impivaara 
Keywords : Cataloguing, Fiction, Knowledge management, Metadata, Worldwide web



Collection Management
Volume 36 Issue 1,  2011

58 Title : What's Next for Collection Management and Managers? 
Author : Jonathan Nabe 

59 Title : More Than Just Low-Hanging Fruit: A Collaborative Approach to Weeding in 
Academic Libraries

Author : Amy K. Soma; Lisa M. Sjoberg 

60 Title : Evaluation of Motor Vehicles, Aeronautics, Astronautics Collections Using 
White's Power Method of Collection Analysis

Author : H. Stephen McMinn 

61 Title : Librarian Roles in Institutional Repository Data Set Collecting: Outcomes of a 
Research Library Task Force 

Author : Mark P. Newton; C. C. Miller; Marianne Stowell Bracke 

62 Title : Data Mashups as Collection Management Tools
Author : Robin Paynter 

College & Undergraduate Libraries
Volume 17 Issue 4,  2010

63 Title : Transferring Skills, Transferring Students: A Call To Academic Libraries
Author : John C. Phillips; Thomas A. Atwood 

64 Title : The Impact of Information Literacy-Related Instruction in the Science Classroom: 
Clickers Versus Nonclickers 

Author : Richard J. Moniz Jr.; Joe Eshleman; David Jewell; Brian Mooney; Christine Tran 

65 Title : Using Multiple Data Sources to Develop a Liaison Agenda
Author : Jeanne M. Brown; Cory Tucker 

66 Title : An iPod (MP3) Library Tour for First-Year Students 
Author : Andrew Kearns 

67 Title : LibGuides: Customizing Subject Guides for Individual Courses
Author : Leslie G. Adebonojo 

Internet Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 15 Issue 4,  2010

68 Title : Application of Reference Guidelines for Assessing the Quality of the Internet 
Public Library's Virtual Reference Services

Author : Amy Burger; Jung-ran Park; Guisu Li

69 Title : The Design and Assessment of a Proposed Library Training Unit for Education 
Graduate Students

Author : Barbara Blummer; Jeffrey M. Kenton; Liyan Song



Internet Research
Volume 21 Issue 1,  2011

70 Title : Theories into practice: a content analysis of anti-smoking websites
Author : Hye-Jin Paek, Beom Jun Bae, Thomas Hove, Hyunjae Yu
Keywords : Behaviour modification, Public health, Tobacco

71 Title : The perceived benefits of six-degree-separation social networks
Author : Wesley Shu, Yu-Hao Chuang 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Experimental design, Social networks

72 Title : Dual effect of perceived risk on cross-national e-commerce
Author : Sonia San Martín, Carmen Camarero, Rebeca San José 
Keywords : Consumer behaviour, Cross cultural studies, Electronic commerce, Risk 

management

73 Title : Understanding online community user participation: a social influence 
perspective

Author : Tao Zhou 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Influence, Social norms

74 Title : Past purchase and intention to purchase in e-commerce: The mediation of social 
presence and trust

Author : Jacob Weisberg, Dov Te'eni, Limor Arman 
Keywords : Electronic commerce, Purchasing, Trust

Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship
Volume 16 Issue 1,  2011

75 Title : Access to Business Research Resources Through Academic Library Websites: 
A Survey

Author : John C. Gottfried 

76 Title : Transitioning to E-books: Usage and Attitudes Among Business Faculty 
Author : Leticia Camacho; Andy Spackman 

77 Title : A New Look at the Background and Work Experience of Business Librarians 
Author : Robert Perret 

78 Title : The Bologna Process Offers New Research Opportunities for Academic 
Business Librarians Worldwide

Author : Harold Gee; Rita Ormsby 

Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship
Volume 22 Issue 3 & 4,  2010

79 Title : Navigating to the Future: Understanding Common Tasks in a Multi-Campus 
Environment in the Dramatically Changing Acquisition World

Author : Julia Bock; Rosemary Burgos-Mira 



80 Title : We're all in this Together: Library Faculty and Staff and Their Reporting of 
Electronic Resource Problems 

Author : Anita Foster; Sarah C. Williams 

81 Title : What Drives Usage 
Author : Jeff Matlak 

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 24 Issue 1,  2011

82 Title : How can teleworking be pro-poor?
Author : Dimitris N. Kanellopoulos 
Keywords : Africa, Communication technologies, Economic growth, Poverty, Quality of life, 

Teleworking

83 Title : Social influence, voluntariness, experience and the internet acceptance: An 
extension of technology acceptance model within a south-Asian country context

Author : Muhammad Sharif Abbasi, Fida Hussain Chandio, Abdul Fatah Soomro, Farwa 
Shah 

Keywords : Behaviour, Experience, Information technology, Pakistan, South Asia

84 Title : Competitive intelligence in Tunisian companies
Author : Wadie Nasri 
Keywords : Companies, Information transfer, Marketing intelligence, Strategic management, 

Tunisia

85 Title : ICT adoption in developing countries: perspectives from small-scale 
agribusinesses

Author : Bartholomew Aleke, Udechukwu Ojiako, David W. Wainwright 
Keywords : Agriculture, Communication technologies, Developing countries, Nigeria, Small 

enterprises

86 Title : Antecedents of continuance intentions towards e-shopping: the case of Saudi 
Arabia

Author : Talal Al-maghrabi, Charles Dennis, Sue Vaux Halliday 
Keywords : Electronic commerce, Individual behaviour, Internet shopping, Saudi Arabia

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 24 Issue 2,  2011

87 Title : Opportunities and challenges for context-aware systems in aerospace industry
Author : Yifan Xie, Steve Culley, Frithjof Weber 
Keywords : Aerospace industry, Information systems

88 Title : Investment decision making under fuzziness
Author : Cengiz Kahraman 
Keywords : Decision making, Fuzzy logic, Investments, Probability theory



89 Title : Factors influencing ERP implementation in Indian manufacturing organisations: 
A study of micro, small and medium-scale enterprises

Author : Parijat Upadhyay, Saeed Jahanyan, Pranab K. Dan 
Keywords : Critical success factors, Factor analysis, Manufacturing resource planning, Small 

to medium-sized enterprises

90 Title : The policy-practice nexus of electronic health records adoption in the UK NHS: 
An institutional analysis

Author : Wendy L. Currie, David J. Finnegan 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Databases, National Health Service, United 

Kingdom

91 Title : Exploring the complexities of e-government implementation and diffusion in a 
developing country: Some lessons from the State of Qatar

Author : Vishanth Weerakkody, Ramzi El-Haddadeh, Shafi Al-Shafi 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Developing countries, Government, Qatar, 

Worldwide web

92 Title : Workflow technology as an e-participation tool to support policy-making 
processes

Author : Farhana Sajjad, Habin Lee, Muhammad Kamal, Zahir Irani 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Government, Public policy, Work flow, Worldwide 

web

Journal of Hospital Librarianship
Volume 11 Issue 1,  2011

93 Title : Collection Development and Shrinking Budgets
Author : Mary Pat Harnegie 

94 Title : Evidence-Based Practice Mentors: Taking Information Literacy to the Units in a 
Teaching Hospital 

Author : Carlos Arguelles 

95 Title : Healthy Connections for Consumers: National Library of Medicine Web Sites
Author : Kimberly Pullen; Dee Jones; Donna F. Timm 

96 Title : Evaluating Health Information Web Sites for Credibility
Author : Diane F. Monheit 

97 Title : Bridging the Gap in Adolescent Sexuality Education: Challenging Roles for 
Librarians 

Author : Iwok Nnah Shabi; Olabode Muftau Shabi 

98 Title : Teaching Kids About Healthy Lifestyles Through Stories and Games: Partnering 
With Public Libraries to Reach Local Children

Author : Deidra E. Woodson; Donna F. Timm; Dee Jones 

99 Title : Information “Sound Bites” by E-mail: Increasing Information Awareness and 
Improving Clinical Information Skills

Author : Amrita J. Burdick 

100 Title : Not Just Another Interlibrary Loan Librarian 
Author : Diane E. Young 



101 Title : Screencasting: Basic Knowledge for the Medical Librarian
Author : Donna L. Beales 

102 Title : Using a “Survivor” Style Game to Guide Nursing Research into Practice
Author : Mary Pat Gage; Gail S. Peckman; Maureen T. Greene 

Journal of Intellectual Capital
Volume 12 Issue 1,  2011

103 Title : Organizational knowledge assets and innovation capability: Evidence from 
Spanish manufacturing firms

Author : Miriam Delgado-Verde, Gregorio Martín-de Castro, José Emilio Navas-López 
Keywords : Assets, Intellectual capital, Knowledge management, Organizations, Product 

innovation

104 Title : Resource fit in inter-firm partnership: intellectual capital perspective
Author : Tzu-Ju Ann Peng 
Keywords : Intellectual capital, Organizations, Partnership, Resource management, Value 

analysis

105 Title : Using 360 degree peer review to validate self-reporting in human capital 
measurement

Author : Peter Massingham, Thi Nguyet Que Nguyen, Rada Massingham 
Keywords : Human capital, Human resource accounting, Intellectual capital, Intellectual 

property, Management information

106 Title : Towards an ontology for the intellectual capital domain
Author : Orestes Vlismas, George Venieris 
Keywords : Intellectual capital, Specifications, Systems theory

107 Title : The overlapping of national IC and innovation systems
Author : Jose-Luis Hervas-Oliver, Ronald Rojas, Blanca-Maria Martins, Roberto Cervelló-

Royo
Keywords : European Union, Innovation, Intellectual capital, National cultures

108 Title : The impact of intellectual capital on firms' market value and financial 
performance

Author : Dimitrios Maditinos, Dimitrios Chatzoudes, Charalampos Tsairidis, Georgios 
Theriou

Keywords : Financial performance, Greece, Intellectual capital, Market value, Organizations

109 Title : Competitive advantage: mediator of intellectual capital and performance
Author : Nixon Kamukama, Augustine Ahiauzu, Joseph M. Ntayi 
Keywords : Competitive advantage, Financial institutions, Financial performance, Intellectual 

capital, Uganda

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 51 Issue 1,  2011

110 Title : Climbing Out of the Box and Into the Cloud: Building Web-Scale for Libraries
Author : Jay Jordan 



111 Title : Why Libraries Persist: Hermits, Clouds, Confucius, Bubbles, and Hortense 
Foglesong 

Author : Dennis Dillon 

112 Title : Year 2 of the “Great Recession”: Surviving the Present by Building the Future
Author : Charles B. Lowry 

113 Title : Finding the Right Metaphor: Restructuring, Realigning, and Repackaging 
Today's Research Libraries

Author : Joan Giesecke 

114 Title : Advancing From Kumbaya to Radical Collaboration: Redefining the Future 
Research Library

Author : James G. Neal 

115 Title : Repackaging the Library: What Do Faculty Think? 
Author : Kevin Guthrie; Ross Housewright 

116 Title : Times of Crisis Accelerate Inevitable Change
Author : Allen Powell 

117 Title : From Surviving to Thriving 
Author : Carla J. Stoffle; Cheryl Cuillier 

Journal of Library Metadata
Volume 10 Issue 4,  2010

118 Title : Optimizing Workflow through Metadata Repurposing and Batch Processing
Author : Sai Deng 

119 Title : Music Metadata in a New Key: Metadata and Annotation for Music in a Digital 
World 

Author : James Waters; Robert B. Allen 

120 Title : Analyzing Library Metadata for Web-Based Metadata Reuse Services: A Case-
Study Examination of WorldCat.org and RefWorks

Author : Yuji Tosaka 

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 27 Issue 8,  2010

121 Title : 2010 ALA International Relations Round Table International Librarians' 
Preconference

Author : Win Shih 
Keywords : Conferences, Sciences, Society

122 Title : Selecting and implementing a patron-driven resource reservation system
Author : Andrew Sallans, Kathryn Soule, Joseph Gilbert 
Keywords : Information retrieval, Reservation computer systems, Self-service, University 

libraries

123 Title : Terminology and trend watching via ResearchRaven
Author : Hope Leman 
Keywords : Health and medicine, Internet, Language, Semantics, Web services,



124 Title : Online services for managing information feeds
Author : Mike Kmiec 
Keywords : Information management, Information technology, World Wide Web

125 Title : Link analysis and impact of top universities of Islamic world on the world wide 
web

Author : Fereshteh Didegah, Marzieh Goltaji 
Keywords : Islam universities, web sites, World Wide Web

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 27 Issue 9/10,  2010

126 Title : Enabling a Network of Scientists: 2010 VIVO Conference
Author : Margeaux Johnson, Amy Buhler, Kristi L. Holmes 
Keywords : Conferences, Networking, Semantics, World Wide Web

127 Title : The Geographic Awareness Tool: techniques for geo-encoding digital library 
content

Author : James Powell, Ketan Mane, Linn Marks Collins, Mark L.B. Martinez, Tamara 
McMahon

Keywords : Content management, Digital libraries, Information services, Information systems

128 Title : Measuring duplicate metadata records in library databases
Author : Jeffrey Beall 
Keywords : Duplication, Information Retrieval, Journal Articles, Library Databases, Metadata, 

Online Catalogues, Precision, Recall

129 Title : Internet connectivity in university libraries in Nigeria: the present state
Author : Emmanuel E. Baro, Joy Oyinnuah Asaba 
Keywords : Internet, Library services, Nigeria, University libraries

Library Management
Volume 32 Issue 1/2,  2011

130 Title : The campus-wide laptop loan service and the library's role
Author : Fang Gu 
Keywords : Interlending, Laptops, Team working, United States of America, University 

libraries

131 Title : Strategic repositioning in a dynamic environment
Author : Diana L.H. Chan, Samson C. Soong 
Keywords : Hong Kong, Learning, Libraries, Organizational restructuring, Training

132 Title : Future-proofing: the academic library's role in e-research support
Author : Jennifer Thomas 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Australia, Electronic data interchange, Financing, Research



133 Title : Singing in harmony: statistical benchmarking for academic libraries
Author : Cathie Jilovsky 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Australia, Benchmarking, Databases, Online operation, 

Statistics

134 Title : From library stacks to library-in-a-pocket: will users be around?
Author : Fatt Cheong Choy 
Keywords : Customer satisfaction, Individual behaviour, Information services, Library users

135 Title : Bibliobabble?: The surge towards a print?less e-library recasts academic 
librarians as “rare book engineers”

Author : Colin Storey 
Keywords : Electronic media, Librarians, Library management, Print media, University 

libraries

136 Title : Library 2.0 or Library III: returning to leadership
Author : Frederick Nesta, Jia Mi 
Keywords : China, Library 2.0, Product development, Social networking sites, United States 

of America, Web 2.0

137 Title : Collaboration and co-operation in Asian library resource collections: An example 
from Melbourne, Australia

Author : Michelle Hall 
Keywords : Asian studies, Australia, Benchmarking, Professional education, Resource 

sharing

138 Title : Organisational quality and organisational change: Interconnecting paths to 
effectiveness

Author : Ian Smith 
Keywords : Australia, Change management, Libraries, Organizational change, Quality 

management, Universities

Library Review
Volume 60 Issue 1,  2011

139 Title : Knowledge sharing in emerging economies
Author : M.E. Burke 
Keywords : Emerging markets, Hungary, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, 

Poland

140 Title : Capturing Caribbean publications: the beneficial role of the regional ISBN 
agency

Author : Tamara Brathwaite 
Keywords : Books, Caribbean, Information industry, Information services, International 

standards, Publishing

141 Title : Knowledge sharing processes in Tunisian small ICT firms
Author : Sana El Harbi, Alistair R. Anderson, Meriam Amamou 
Keywords : Developing countries, Knowledge economy, Knowledge management, 

Knowledge sharing, Tunisia



142 Title : Inter-organizational knowledge transfer needs among small and medium 
enterprises

Author : Chin Wei Chong, Siong Choy Chong, Geok Chew Gan 
Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Knowledge transfer, Malaysia, Small to medium-sized 

enterprises

143 Title : Key determinants of knowledge sharing in an electronics manufacturing firm in 
Malaysia

Author : Nurliza Mohammed Fathi, Uchenna Cyril Eze, Gerald Guan Gan Goh 
Keywords : Electronics industry, Knowledge sharing, Malaysia

144 Title : Knowledge innovation hindering factors at Latvian enterprises
Author : Renate Lukjanska 
Keywords : Education, Knowledge management, Latvia, Organizational innovation, Sciences

Medical Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 30 Issue 1,  2011

145 Title : Bibliometric Study of Medical Reference Services Quarterly, 1982–2009
Author : Colleen Kenefick; Susan E. Werner 

146 Title : Engaging Students in Active Learning: Use of a Blog and Audience Response 
System

Author : Laura E. Abate; Alexandra Gomes; Anne Linton 

147 Title : A Hospital-Based Patient and Family Education Center: If You Build It, Will They 
Come?

Author : Nancy Calabretta; Susan Cavanaugh; Marita Malone; Betty Jean Swartz 

148 Title : Effectiveness of a Liaison Program in Meeting Information Needs of College of 
Pharmacy Faculty

Author : Sandra S. Kramer; Jennifer R. Martin; Joan B. Schlimgen; Marion K. Slack; Jim 
Martin

149 Title : ScienceDirect Through SciVerse: A New Way To Approach Elsevier 
Author : Jason Bengtson 

150 Title : HTML5: A New Standard for the Web 
Author : Matthew B. Hoy 

151 Title : Going Mobile: Free and Easy
Author : Carolyn A. Klatt 

152 Title : The Introduction of a Medical Informatics Course into a Medical School 
Curriculum

Author : Brian Schwartz 

Music Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 13 Issue 3 & 4,  2010

153 Title : Music Materials in a Faceted Catalog: Interviews with Faculty and Graduate 
Students 

Author : Tracey Snyder 



154 Title : The Lives of Professional Classical String Players: A Selective Annotated 
Bibliography

Author : Gisele Schierhorst 

155 Title : World Music, Education, and the Public Library
Author : Ericableu L. Bartik 

166 Title : George and Ira Gershwin Collection 
Author : Laura L. Moody 

167 Title : Electronic Resources Reviews
Author : Jenny Colvin 

New Library World
Volume 111 Issue 11/12,  2010

168 Title : Public libraries as impartial spaces in a consumer society: possible, plausible, 
desirable?

Author : Christine Rooney-Browne, David McMenemy 
Keywords : Consumers, Information society, Public libraries, Public sector organizations

169 Title : Social networking in academic libraries: the possibilities and the concerns
Author : Andrea Dickson, Robert P. Holley 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Social networking sites, Social networks, Students, United 

States of America, Wikis

170 Title : Library design, learning spaces and academic literacy
Author : Jill Beard, Penny Dale 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Design, Digital communication systems, Literacy, Teaching

171 Title : Implementation of the Finnish University Libraries National Information Literacy 
Recommendation into academic studies at the Kumpula Science Library, 
University of Helsinki

Author : Anne Kakkonen, Antti Virrankoski 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Finland, Information literacy, Sciences, University libraries

172 Title : Customizing an open-source tool to enhance information literacy
Author : Jane Magee, Elisabeth Thomas 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Information literacy, Internet, Open source software, 

Students, Tutorials

173 Title : Reference tools in Second Life®: implications for real life libraries
Author : Florence Tang 
Keywords : Libraries, Reference services, Social trends, Virtual organizations

174 Title : Project management in the library
Author : Bruce E. Massis 
Keywords : Librarians, Libraries, Project management



175 Title : The LILAC conference 2010
Author : Bob Glass 
Keywords : Conferences, Information literacy, Librarians, Libraries

New Library World
Volume 112 Issue 1/2,  2011

176 Title : Using workforce structures to enable staff retention and development: An 
academic library case study

Author : Vanessa Warren 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Australia, New librarians, Older workers, Recruitment, 

Retention

177 Title : The DiSCmap project: Digitisation of special collections: mapping, assessment, 
prioritisation

Author : Duncan Birrell, Milena Dobreva, Gordon Dunsire, Jillian R. Griffiths, Richard J. 
Hartley, Kathleen Menzies

Keywords : Archives management, Digital libraries, Higher education, United Kingdom, User 
studies

178 Title : After Hurricane Katrina: The Tulane Recovery Project
Author : Elisa F. Topper 
Keywords : Floods, Natural disasters, United States of America, University libraries

179 Title : City councillors and the mission of public libraries
Author : Dominique Gazo 
Keywords : Canada, Public libraries, Stakeholder analysis

180 Title : E-books and piracy: implications/issues for academic libraries
Author : Martin Zimerman 
Keywords : Copyright law, Electronic books, Electronic media, Libraries

181 Title : A park in the library: The “New Reading Paradise” in the National Taiwan 
University Medical Library

Author : Peng Kao, Kuan-nien Chen 
Keywords : Library users, Medical libraries, Space utlization, Taiwan

182 Title : Academic libraries and information technology
Author : Bruce E. Massis 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Colleges, Information technology, Librarians

183 Title : The 2010 IFLA (International Federation of Library Associations) Conference: A 
first timer's experience 

Author : Jo Ashley 
Keywords : Conferences, Librarians, Professional education



184 Title : Highlights of IFLA Congress 2010 in Gothenburg
Author : Marian Koren 
Keywords : Conferences, Librarians, Sweden

New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship
Volume 16 Issue 1,  2010

185 Title : Heidi in English: A Bibliographic Study
Author : Susan Stan 

186 Title : The Raffles Junior library and library services to Migrant school children during 
British Colonial rule before the Japanese Invasion of Singapore, 1923–1941

Author : Peng Han Lim 

187 Title : Etic, Emic, or Both? A Fundamental Decision for Researchers of Young People's 
Information Needs

Author : Andrew K. Shenton 

New Review of Information Networking
Volume 15 Issue 1,  2010

188 Title : Leading in Difficult Times: What Can We Learn from the Literature?
Author : Roisin Gwyer 

189 Title : E-Learning in Academic Libraries
Author : Anna N. Gruca 

190 Title : Towards a Digital Library Policy and Quality Interoperability Framework: The 
DL.org Project

Author : Perla Innocenti; Giuseppina Vullo; Seamus Ross 

New Review of Information Networking
Volume 15 Issue 2,  2010

191 Title : Continuous Improvement Methodology Applied to United Kingdom Academic 
Library Websites Via National Survey Results

Author : Sue Manuel; James Dearnley; Graham Walton 

192 Title : The Life3 Predictive Costing Tool for Digital Collections 
Author : Brian Hole; Paul Wheatley; Li Lin; Patrick McCann; Brian Aitken 

193 Title : The Human Rights Documentation Initiative at the University of Texas Libraries
Author : Christian Kelleher; T-Kay Sangwand; Kevin Wood; Yves Kamuronsi 

194 Title : Toward A Workable Emulation-Based Preservation Strategy: Rationale and 
Technical Metadata

Author : David Anderson; Janet Delve; Dan Pinchbeck 



OCLC Systems & Services
Volume 27 Issue 1,  2011

195 Title : Transformation: next generation technical services at the University of California 
Libraries

Author : Norm Medeiros 
Keywords : Collections management, Outsourcing, Technical services, University libraries

196 Title : The golden mean
Author : Robert Fox
Keywords : Digital libraries, Financial management, Strategic planning

197 Title : Understanding agile project management methods using Scrum
Author : H. Frank Cervone 
Keywords : Digital libraries, Project management, Project planning

198 Title : A survey of Koha in Australian special libraries: Open source brings new 
opportunities to the outback

Author : Don Keast 
Keywords : Australia, Libraries, Special libraries

199 Title : An example of inter-university cooperation for implementing Koha in libraries: 
Collective approach and institutional needs

Author : Camille Espiau-Bechetoille, Jean Bernon, Caroline Bruley, Sandrine Mousin 
Keywords : Computer software, Specifications, University libraries

200 Title : OSS diffusion in Italian libraries: The case of Koha by the Consorzio 
Interuniversitario Lombardo per l'Elaborazione Automatica (CILEA)

Author : Zeno Tajoli, Alessandra Carassiti, Andrea Marchitelli, Fulvia Valenti 
Keywords : Computer software, Italy, Library automation, Library management, Library 

systems

201 Title : Migrating from Innovative Interfaces' Millennium to Koha: The NYU Health 
Sciences Libraries' experiences

Author : Ian Walls 
Keywords : Library systems, Medical libraries, University libraries

202 Title : How to choose a free and open source integrated library system
Author : Tristan Müller 
Keywords : Computer software, Libraries, Library systems

portal: Libraries and the Academy
Volume 11 Issue 1,  2011

203 Title : Collaborations between Faculty and Special Collections Librarians in Inquiry-
Driven Classes 

Author : David Mazella, Julie Grob



204 Title : Beyond Peer-Reviewed Articles: Using Blogs to Enrich Students’ Understanding 
of Scholarly Work 

Author : Anne-Marie Deitering, Kate Gronemyer

205 Title : Data Sharing: Academic Libraries and the Scholarly Enterprise 
Author : Shawn W. Nicholson, Terrence B. Bennett

206 Title : E-Reserves Permissions and the Copyright Clearance Center: Process, 
Efficiency, and Cost 

Author : J. Christopher Holobar, Andrew Marshall

207 Title : Preservice Legal Education for Academic Librarians within ALA-Accredited 
Degree Programs

Author : William M. Cross, Phillip M. Edwards

Public Library Quarterly
Volume 29 Issue 4,  2010

208 Title : From Information Reserve to Media Literacy Learning Commons: Revisiting the 
21st Century Library as the Home for Media Literacy Education

Author : Paul Mihailidis; Valerie Diggs 

209 Title : Collective Success: A Phenomenological Case Study of Ohio Public Libraries
Author : Jacqueline Courtney Klentzin 

210 Title : Australia's Public Library System: Its Needs and Potential
Author : Alan Bundy 

The Reference Librarian
Volume 52 Issue 1 & 2,  2011

211 Title : Launching a Text a Librarian Service: Cornell's Preliminary Experiences
Author : Virginia Cole; Baseema B. Krkoska 

212 Title : Text Message Reference Service: Five Years Later
Author : Beth Stahr 

213 Title : Will They Come? Get Out the Word about Going Mobile
Author : Maura Keating 

214 Title : Mobilizing the Library's Web Presence and Services: A Student-Library 
Collaboration to Create the Library's Mobile Site and iPhone Application 

Author : Matthew Connolly; Tony Cosgrave; Baseema B. Krkoska 

215 Title : Collaborative Marketing for Virtual Reference: The My Info Quest Experience
Author : Beth Fuseler Avery; Karen J. Docherty; Mary-Carol Lindbloom 

216 Title : From Internet to iPhone: Providing Mobile Geographic Access to Philadelphia's 
Historic Photographs and other Special Collections 

Author : Deborah Boyer 

217 Title : Mobile Use in Medicine: Taking a Cue from Specialized Resources and Devices
Author : Bohyun Kim; Marissa Ball 

218 Title : Tag, You're It! Using QR Codes to Promote Library Services
Author : Beatrice Pulliam; Chris Landry 



219 Title : Are You Ready for E-readers?
Author : Anne Behler; Binky Lush 

220 Title : Left to Their Own Devices: The Future of Reference Services on Personal, 
Portable Information, Communication, and Entertainment Devices 

Author : Thomas A. Peters 

221 Title : Mobile Technology and Medical Libraries: Worlds Collide 
Author : Peg Burnette 

222 Title : Methods for Applied Mobile Digital Library Research: A Framework for 
Extensible Wayfinding Systems

Author : Jim Hahn; Michael Twidale; Alejandro Gutierrez; Reza Farivar 

223 Title : One Block at a Time: Building a Mobile Site Step by Step 
Author : Chad Haefele 

224 Title : Developing Library Websites Optimized for Mobile Devices 
Author : Brendan Ryan 

224 Title : Smartphones, Smart Objects, and Augmented Reality 
Author : Harry E. Pence 

226 Title : Making Twitter Work: A Guide for the Uninitiated, the Skeptical, and the 
Pragmatic

Author : Valerie Forrestal 

Reference Services Review
Volume 39 Issue 1,  2011

227 Title : Information is social: information literacy in context
Author : Jennifer Hoyer 
Keywords : Collaboration, Information literacy, Non-profit organizations, Special libraries, 

Students

228 Title : Formative assessment: transforming information literacy instruction
Author : Michelle Kathleen Dunaway, Michael Teague Orblych 
Keywords : Assessment, Higher education, Information literacy, Learning, Students

229 Title : I've lost my identity – oh, there it is … in a style manual: Teaching citation styles 
and academic honesty

Author : Sarah Park, Lori A. Mardis, Connie Jo Ury 
Keywords : Library instruction, Plagiarism, Referencing, Students, Tutorials

230 Title : When coming to campus is not an option: using web conferencing to deliver 
library instruction

Author : Anne C. Barnhart, Andrea G. Stanfield 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Communication technologies, Learning, Students, United 

States of America



231 Title : Inside the iPod, outside the classroom
Author : Susan Mikkelsen, Sara Davidson 
Keywords : Innovation, Library instruction, Mobile communication systems, Students, United 

States of America

232 Title : “I can't find anything”: Towards establishing a continuum in curriculum-integrated 
library instruction

Author : Brook Stowe 
Keywords : Assessment, Case studies, Curriculum development, Libraries, Library 

instruction

233 Title : Assessing the reliability and validity of locally developed information literacy test 
items

Author : Yvonne Mery, Jill Newby, Ke Peng 
Keywords : Assessment, Information literacy, Learning, Reliability management, Tests and 

testing, United States of America

234 Title : ESULA: changing perceptions of the academic library through student activism
Author : Cynthia Akers 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Customer service management, Graduates, Promotion, 

Students, Undergraduates

235 Title : The librarian's role in combating plagiarism
Author : Nancy Snyder Gibson, Christina Chester-Fangman 
Keywords : Education, Librarians, Library instruction, Plagiarism

236 Title : Virtual reference/query log pairs: a window onto user need
Author : Scott Collard, Kara Whatley 
Keywords : Databases, Information searches, Information services, Reference services, 

User studies

237 Title : Expanding the reference vocabulary: A methodology for applying Bloom's 
taxonomy to increase instruction in the reference interview

Author : David Ward 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Library instruction, Reference services, Teaching aids, 

Teaching methods

Science & Technology Libraries
Volume 29 Issue 4,  2010

238 Title : The Mobile Librarian Program at the NASA Goddard Space Flight Center
Author : Tonia Reynolds-Pope; Michael Chesnes; Charles Early 

239 Title : Selecting a Database for Drug Literature Retrieval: A Comparison of MEDLINE, 
Scopus, and Web of Science

Author : Svetla Baykoucheva 

240 Title : Reaching Students Where They Go: Embedding Library Resources in Course 
Content

Author : Dorothy Barr 

241 Title : An Online Tutorial for SciFinder for Organic Chemistry Classes 
Author : Patricia H. Dawson; Danielle L. Jacobs; Sharon Q. Yang 



242 Title : From Subject Selectors to College and Interdisciplinary Teams
Author : Daureen Nesdill; April Love; Maria Hunt 

243 Title : Rolling Out Zotero Across Campus as a Part of a Science Librarian's Outreach 
Efforts

Author : Khue Duong 

244 Title : Science Education and Information Literacy: A Grass-Roots Effort to Support 
Science Literacy in Schools 

Author : Karin L. Griffin; Hema Ramachandran 

245 Title : The Physics of Designing an Integrated Physics Information Literacy Program
Author : Meghan K. Gamsby 

246 Title : An Introduction to the Council of Scientific and Industrial Research (CSIR) 
Libraries in India With a Review of Selected Library and Information Science 
Literature Concerning Their Operations 

Author : G. Mahesh; Dinesh K. Gupta 

Scientometrics
Volume 86 Issue 1,  2011

247 Title : A collective and abridged lexical query for delineation of nanotechnology 
publications

Author : Morteza Maghrebi, Ali Abbasi, Saeid Amiri, Reza Monsefi and Ahad Harati

248 Title : Is there a ‘gender gap’ in authorship of the main Brazilian psychiatric journals at 
the beginning of the 21st century?

Author : Mauro Vitor Mendlowicz, Evandro Silva Freire Coutinho, Jerson Laks, Leonardo 
Franklin Fontenelle and Alexandre Martins Valença,

249 Title : Patent families: When do different definitions really matter?
Author : Catalina Martínez

250 Title : What determines how long an innovative spell will last?
Author : Show-Ling Jang and Jennifer H. Chen

251 Title : On using the Shanghai ranking to assess the research performance of university 
systems

Author : Domingo Docampo

252 Title : The effect of a two-stage publication process on the Journal Impact Factor: a 
case study on the interactive open access journal Atmospheric Chemistry and 
Physics

Author : Lutz Bornmann, Christoph Neuhaus and Hans-Dieter Daniel

253 Title : On the map: Nature and Science editorials
Author : Cathelijn J. F. Waaijer, Cornelis A. van Bochove and Nees Jan van Eck

254 Title : A made-to-measure indicator for cross-disciplinary bibliometric ranking of 
researchers performance

Author : João Claro and Carlos A. V. Costa

255 Title : Impact evaluation of the voluntary early retirement policy on research and 
technology outputs of the faculties of science in Morocco

Author : Hamid Bouabid, Mohamed Dalimi and Zayer ElMajid



256 Title : Agrifood research in Europe: a global perspective
Author : Balázs Borsi and András Schubert

257 Title : A CERIF data model extension for evaluation and quantitative expression of 
scientific research results

Author : Dragan Ivanović, Dušan Surla and Miloš Racković

258 Title : Mimicry in science?
Author : Lutz Bornmann

259 Title : Mathematics 1868–2008: a bibliometric analysis
Author : Heinrich Behrens and Peter Luksch

260 Title : Structure and infrastructure of infectious agent research literature: SARS
Author : Ronald N. Kostoff and Stephen A. Morse

261 Title : Scientific publications of engineers in South Africa, 1975–2005
Author : Radhamany Sooryamoorthy

262 Title : Analysis of a number and type of publications that editors publish in their own 
journals: case study of scholarly journals in Croatia

Author : Lana Bošnjak, Livia Puljak, Katarina Vukojević and Ana Marušić

263 Title : esss 2010: A review of the inaugurational European Summer School for 
Scientometrics in Berlin

Author : Juan Gorraiz, Christian Gumpenberger, Wolfgang Glänzel, Koenraad Debackere 
and Stefan Hornbostel

Scientometrics
Volume 86 Issue 2,  2011

264 Title : The fractional and harmonic p-indices for multiple authorship
Author : Gangan Prathap

265 Title : Quantifying the ease of scientific discovery
Author : Samuel Arbesman

266 Title : Rejection rates for multiple-part manuscripts
Author : David M. Schultz

267 Title : Mapping of Indian computer science research output, 1999–2008
Author : B. M. Gupta, Avinash Kshitij and Charu Verma

268 Title : An approach to improve the indicator weights of scientific and technological 
competitiveness evaluation of Chinese universities

Author : Jingda Ding and Junping Qiu

269 Title : Regional development and interregional collaboration in the growth of 
nanotechnology research in China

Author : Li Tang and Philip Shapira

270 Title : Correlation between impact and collaboration
Author : Jiann-wien Hsu and Ding-wei Huang



271 Title : Searching for converging research using field to field citations
Author : Reindert K. Buter, Ed. C. M. Noyons and Anthony F. J. Van Raan

272 Title : National-scale research performance assessment at the individual level
Author : Giovanni Abramo and Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo

273 Title : Taiwan’s National Health Insurance Research Database: administrative health 
care database as study object in bibliometrics

Author : Yu-Chun Chen, Hsiao-Yun Yeh, Jau-Ching Wu, Ingo Haschler and Tzeng-Ji 
Chen,

274 Title : Explicitly searching for useful inventions: dynamic relatedness and the costs of 
connecting versus synthesizing

Author : Chihmao Hsieh

275 Title : A statistical study of transferral and promotion mechanisms relating to the 
appointment of professors at Japanese national universities based on cross 
tabulation and log-linear model analysis

Author : Moritaka Hosotsubo

276 Title : Is the academic Ivory Tower becoming a managed structure? A nested analysis 
of the variance in activities of researchers from natural sciences and engineering 
in Canada

Author : Norrin Halilem, Nabil Amara and Réjean Landry

277 Title : Looking across communicative genres: a call for inclusive indicators of 
interdisciplinarity

Author : Cassidy R. Sugimoto

278 Title : Bibliometric positioning of scientific manufacturing journals: a comparative 
analysis

Author : Fiorenzo Franceschini and Domenico Maisano

279 Title : The end of the beginning: a reflection on the first five years of the HRI 
conference

Author : Christoph Bartneck

280 Title : Publication activity, citation impact and bi-directional links between publications 
and patents in biotechnology

Author : Wolfgang Glänzel and Ping Zhou

281 Title : Critical mass and the dependency of research quality on group size
Author : R. Kenna and B. Berche

282 Title : Scientometrics of a pandemic: HIV/AIDS research in South Africa and the World
Author : Anthipi Pouris and Anastassios Pouris

Scientometrics
Volume 86 Issue 3,  2011

283 Title : Overturning some assumptions about the effects of evaluation systems on 
publication performance

Author : Carmen Osuna, Laura Cruz-Castro and Luis Sanz-Menéndez

284 Title : Visualizing the research on pervasive and ubiquitous computing
Author : Rongying Zhao and Ju Wang



285 Title : What do UK academics cite? An analysis of references cited in UK scholarly 
outputs

Author : Claire Creaser, Charles Oppenheim and Mark A. C. Summers

286 Title : The relationship between scientists’ research performance and the degree of 
internationalization of their research

Author : Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo and Marco Solazzi

287 Title : Time series analysis of publication counts of a university: what are the 
implications?

Author : Oguz K. Baskurt

288 Title : A journal co-citation analysis of library and information science in China
Author : Chang-Ping Hu, Ji-Ming Hu, Yan Gao and Yao-Kun Zhang

289 Title : f-Value: measuring an article’s scientific impact
Author : Eleni Fragkiadaki, Georgios Evangelidis, Nikolaos Samaras and Dimitris A. 

Dervos

290 Title : Invention property-function network analysis of patents: a case of silicon-based 
thin film solar cells

Author : Janghyeok Yoon, Sungchul Choi and Kwangsoo Kim

291 Title : Interdisciplinarity and the intellectual base of literature studies: citation analysis 
of highly cited monographs

Author : Björn Hammarfelt

292 Title : Reasons for and developments in international scientific collaboration: does an 
Asia–Pacific research area exist from a bibliometric point of view?

Author : Stefanie Haustein, Dirk Tunger, Gerold Heinrichs and Gesa Baelz

293 Title : How to improve research quality? Examining the impacts of collaboration 
intensity and member diversity in collaboration networks

Author : Chien Hsiang Liao

294 Title : Scholarly gratitude in five geographical contexts: a diachronic and cross-generic 
approach of the acknowledgment paratext in medical discourse (1950–2010)

Author : Françoise Salager-Meyer, María Ángeles Alcaraz-Ariza, Marianela Luzardo 
Briceño and Georges Jabbour

295 Title : Can a bibliometric indicator predict the success of an analgesic?
Author : Igor Kissin

Technical Services Quarterly
Volume 28 Issue 1,  2011

296 Title : Preserving Last Copies in a Virtual Collection
Author : Denise A. Brush 

297 Title : Enhancing the Role of the Library in the Research Process: A Review of the 
Research Review Competition

Author : Clementine Lewis 



298 Title : Moving Open Access to Open Source: Transitioning an Open-Access Journal 
into the Open Journal Systems Journal Management System

Author : Ben Hunter 

299 Title : Minding Our Ps and Qs: An Adventure in Reclassification
Author : Alice Bright; Susan L. Collins; Linda L. Dujmic; Kristin Heath; Terry Hurlbert; 

Denise Novak 

300 Title : Bam! Pow! Graphic Novels Fight Stereotypes in Academic Libraries: Supporting, 
Collecting, Promoting 

Author : Beth Jane Toren 

The Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances
Volume 23 Issue 4,  2010

301 Title : Return on investment (ROI) in German libraries: The Berlin School of Library and 
Information Science and the University Library at the Humboldt University, Berlin 
– a case study

Author : Kathrin Grzeschik 
Keywords : Germany, Libraries, Return on investment

302 Title : Higher learning as a business: what are library employees worth?
Author : Kirstin Steele 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Librarians, Performance appraisal

303 Title : Directing the personnel search part I: the position announcement
Author : Gary Fitsimmons 
Keywords : Librarians, Libraries, Selection

304 Title : A couple of miles down the road
Author : John Maxymuk 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Continuing development

305 Title : Terms of service, cramped budgets, and good library citizenship: the Netflix 
dilemma

Author : Colleen S. Harris 
Keywords : Audiovisual media, Budgets, Libraries

306 Title : Employee savvy is the key to fiscal success
Author : Terry Cottrell 
Keywords : Financial management, Librarians, Libraries

307 Title : The balance between online web site usability and providing content
Author : Alain Dussert 
Keywords : Online operation, Web sites



308 Title : Economic principles and across-the-board cuts
Author : Roger L. Cross 
Keywords : Applied economics, Budgets, Decision making, Economic theory, Financial 

management, Libraries

309 Title : The importance of visibility
Author : Michael A. Crumpton 
Keywords : Change management, Communication, Customers, Employees, Libraries

The Electronic Library
Volume 28 Issue 6,  2010

310 Title : Assessment of taxonomy building tools
Author : Abdus Sattar Chaudhry 
Keywords : Classification schemes, Information strategy, Knowledge management, 

Knowledge organizations

311 Title : Web site accessibility evaluation methods in action: A comparative approach for 
ministerial web sites in Iran

Author : Mohammad Hassanzadeh, Fatemeh Navidi 
Keywords : Information retrieval, Information searches, Iran, Research, Web sites

312 Title : Dissemination motives and effects of internet book reviews
Author : Yun Kuei Huang, Wen I. Yang 
Keywords : Consumer behaviour, Electronic books, Internet, Internet marketing, User 

studies

313 Title : Scientific information transfer: a conceptual model for scientific communication in 
IranDoc

Author : Mahmood Khosrowjerdi, Sirous Alidousti 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Communication, Higher education, Information management, 

Iran, Modelling

314 Title : Using data mining to improve digital library services
Author : Ana Kovacevic, Vladan Devedzic, Viktor Pocajt 
Keywords : Data handling, Databases, Digital libraries, Serbia, Service delivery

315 Title : Recommendation sources on the intention to use e-books in academic digital 
libraries

Author : Chiun-Sin Lin, Gwo-Hshiung Tzeng, Yang-Chieh Chin, Chiao-Chen Chang 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Books, Electronic books, Taiwan, User studies

316 Title : Integrated systems applications in Kuwait academic libraries
Author : Sajjad ur Rehman, Reham Al-Huraiti 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Kuwait, Library automation

317 Title : An innovative approach for developing and employing electronic libraries to 
support context-aware ubiquitous learning

Author : Hui-Chun Chu, Gwo-Jen Hwang, Judy C.R. Tseng 
Keywords : Artificial intelligence, Digital libraries, Knowledge engineering, Learning



The Information Society An International Journal
Volume 27 Issue 1,  2011

318 Title : Internet Use and Political Participation: Reflections on the 
Mobilization/Normalization Controversy

Author : Fadi Hirzalla; Liesbet van Zoonen; Jan de Ridder 

319 Title : A Critical Analysis of Current Indexes for Digital Divide Measurement
Author : Giuseppe Bruno; Emilio Esposito; Andrea Genovese; Kholekile L. Gwebu 

320 Title : Can the Web Be Made Accessible for People with Intellectual Disabilities?
Author : Helen Kennedy; Simon Evans; Siobhan Thomas 

VINE
Volume 41 Issue 1,  2011

321 Title : Intensive knowledge sharing: Finnish Laurea lab case study
Author : Abel Usoro, Grzegorz Majewski 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Trust

322 Title : Finding KM solutions for a volunteer-based non-profit organization
Author : John Huck, Rodney Al, Dinesh Rathi 
Keywords : Hygiene, Knowledge management, Non-profit organizations

323 Title : Knowledge sharing in immersive virtual communities of practice
Author : Grzegorz Majewski, Abel Usoro, Imran Khan 
Keywords : Communities, Knowledge management, Trust

324 Title : Enhancement of healthcare quality using clinical-pathways activities
Author : Tomoyoshi Yamazaki, Mitsuru Ikeda, Katsuhiro Umemoto 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Medical care

325 Title : Social motives polarity and its impact on knowledge sharing
Author : Farzad Sabetzadeh, Eric Tsui 
Keywords : Knowledge management, Motivation (psychology), Social networks



KEYWORD INDEX
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS

Academic libraries 19, 53, 55, 132, 133, 169, 170, 171, 172, 176, 182, 230, 
234, 237, 302, 304, 313, 315, 316

Academic staff 40
Accountancy 38
Aerospace industry 87
Africa 11, 82
Age groups 16, 18
Agriculture 85
Applied economics 308
Architecture 17
Archives management 177
Armed forces 36
Artificial intelligence 317
Asian studies 137
Assessment 228, 232, 233
Assets 103
Audiovisual media 305
Australia 132, 133, 137, 138, 176, 198
Austria 42
Behaviour 40, 83
Behaviour modification 70
Benchmarking 133,137
Books 53, 54, 140, 315
Budgets 305, 308
Canada 179
Career development 36
Caribbean 140
Case studies 232
Cataloguing 57
Change management 138, 309
Children 55
Children (age groups) 18
China 136
Classification 12
Classification schemes 44, 310
Collaboration 227
Collections management 52, 53, 54, 55, 195
Colleges 182
Communication 309
Communication technologies 313, 38, 71, 73, 82, 85, 90, 91, 92, 230
Communities 9, 323
Companies 84
Competitive advantage 109
Computer software 38, 199, 200, 202
Conferences 121, 126, 175, 183, 184
Consumer behaviour 72, 312



Consumers 168
Content management 127
Continuing development 304
Copyright law 180
Critical success factors 89
Cross cultural studies 72
Culture (Sociology) 37
Curricula 42
Curriculum development 232
Customer satisfaction 134
Customer service management 234
Customers 309
Data analysis 44
Data handling 44, 314
Databases 90, 133, 236, 314
Decision making 88, 308
Design 170
Developing countries 85, 91, 141
Digital communication systems 170
Digital libraries 52, 54, 127, 177, 196, 197, 314, 317
Digital storage 17
Dishonesty 40
Duplication 128
Economic growth 82
Economic theory 308
Education 14, 144, 235
E-learning 42, 43
Electronic books 180, 312, 315
Electronic commerce 72,74, 86
Electronic data interchange 132
Electronic journals 56
Electronic media 135, 180
Electronic resources 36, 39
Electronics industry 143
Emerging markets 139
Employees 309
Encyclopaedias 17
Epistemology 9
European Union 107
Experience 83
Experimental design 71
Factor analysis 89
Fiction 57
Financial institutions 109
Financial management 196, 306, 308
Financial performance 108, 109
Financing 132



Finland 171
Floods 178
Fuzzy logic 88
Germany 301
Government 91, 92
Graduates 234
Greece 108
Group behaviour 16, 18
Health and medicine 123
Higher education 43, 177, 228, 313
Hong Kong 40, 131
Human capital 105
Human resource accounting 105
Human resource management 19
Hungary 139
Hygiene 322
India 56
Individual behaviour 86
Individual perception 134
Influence 73
Information industry 140
Information literacy 171, 172, 175, 227, 228, 233
Information management 124, 313
Information media 16
Information profession 9, 10
Information retrieval 12, 17, 18, 122, 128, 311
Information science 13, 14, 18
Information science and 
documentation 15

Information searches 236, 311
Information services 127, 134, 140, 236
Information society 168
Information strategy 310
Information systems 41, 81, 127
Information technology 83, 124, 182
Information transfer 84
Innovation 107, 231
Intellectual capital 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 108, 109
Intellectual property 105
Interlending 130
International standards 140
Internet 9, 123, 129,172, 312
Internet marketing 312
Internet shopping 86
Investments 88
Iran 17, 311, 313
Islam universities 125
Italy 200



Job analysis 19
Journal Articles 128
Junior managers 36
Knowledge economy 14
Knowledge engineering 317
Knowledge management 57, 103, 139, 141, 144, 310, 321, 322, 323, 324, 325
Knowledge organizations 310
Knowledge sharing 9, 139, 141, 142, 143
Knowledge transfer 142
Kuwait 316
Language 123
Laptops 130
Latvia 144
Learning 131, 228, 230, 233, 317
Learning methods 44
Learning processes 39
Learning styles 37
Librarians 135, 174, 175, 182, 183, 184, 235, 302, 303, 306
Libraries 131, 138, 173, 174, 175
Library 2.0 136,
Library automation 316, 200
Library Databases 128,
Library instruction 229, 231, 232, 235, 237
Library management 14,135, 200
Library services 129,
Library systems 200, 201, 202
Library users 134, 181
Literacy 11, 170
Literature 55,
Localization 41,
Malawi 11,
Malaysia 38, 142, 143
Management information 105,
Manufacturing resource planning 89,
Market value 108,
Marketing intelligence 84,
Mass media 10,
Medical care 324,
Medical libraries 181, 201,
Metadata 57, 128
Mobile communication systems 41, 231, 41, 231,
Modelling 313,
Motivation (psychology) 325,
Multimedia 36,
National cultures 107,
National Health Service 90,
Natural disasters 178,



Networking 126,
New librarians 176,
Nigeria 85, 129
Non-profit organizations 227, 322
Norway 41,
Older workers 176,
Online Catalogues 128,
Online operation 37, 43, 133, 307
Open source software 172,
Organizational change 138,
Organizational innovation 144,
Organizational restructuring 131,
Organizations 103, 104, 108
Outsourcing 195,
Pakistan 83,
Partnership 104,
Performance appraisal 302,
Philosophical concepts 40,,
Plagiarism 229, 235,
Poland 139,
Poverty 82,
Precision 128,
Print media 135,
Private sector organizations 15,
Probability theory 88,
Product development 136,
Product innovation 103,
Professional education 137, 183,
Project management 174, 197,
Project planning 197,
Promotion 234,
Public health 70,
Public libraries 168, 179
Public policy 92,
Public sector organizations 168,
Publishing 140
Purchasing 74
Qatar 91
Quality management 138
Quality of life 82
Recall 128
Recruitment 176
Reference services 173, 236, 237
Referencing 229
Reliability management 233
Research 132, 311
Research and development 15



Reservation computer systems 122
Resource management 104
Resource sharing 137
Retention 176
Return on investment 301
Risk management 72
Saudi Arabia 86
School libraries 11
Schools 11
Sciences 121, 144, 171
Search engines 16
Selection 303
Self actualization 43
Self-service 122
Semantics 17, 123, 126
Serbia 314
Service delivery 314
Skills 38
Small enterprises 85
Small to medium-sized enterprises 89, 142
Social networking sites 9, 136, 169
Social networks 71, 169, 325
Social norms 73
Social trends 173
Society 121
South Asia 83
South Korea 19
Space utlization 181
Spain 15
Special libraries 52, 198, 227
Specifications 106, 199
Stakeholder analysis 179
Statistics 133
Strategic management 84
Strategic planning 196, 
Students 37, 40, 41, 42, 169, 172, 227, 228, 229, 230, 231, 234
Sweden 43, 184
Systems theory 106
Taiwan 181, 315
Taxes 38
Teaching 170
Teaching aids 237
Teaching methods 237
Team working 130
Technical services 195
Television 16
Teleworking 82



Terrorism 54
Tests and testing 233
Tobacco 70
Training 131
Trust 74, 321, 323
Tunisia 84, 141
Tutorials 172, 229
Uganda 109
Undergraduates 234
United Kingdom 10, 13, 14, 18, 90
United States of America 44, 130, 136, 169, 178, 230, 231, 233
Universities 138
University libraries 122, 129, 130, 135, 171, 178, 230, 231, 233
Usage 56
User studies 177, 236, 312, 315
Value analysis 104
Virtual learning environment 39
Virtual organizations 173
Visual media 43
Web 2.0 136
Web services 123
Web sites 125, 307, 311
Wikis 169
Work flow 92
Workplace learning 13
World Wide Web 124, 125, 126
Youth 18


